MALAYSIA:

Rubber
Volume (000 tons)
Unit value (cts./Ib)
Value ($ million)
Tin
Volume (000 tons)
Unit value ($/ton)
Value ($ million)

Sawlogs

Volume (000 tons of 50 cu. ft.) ..

Unit value ($/ton)
Value ($ million)

Sawn timber

Volume (000 tons of 50 cu. ft.) ..

Unit value ($/ton)
Value ($ million)

Palm oil
Volume (000 tons)
Unit value ($/ton)
Value ($ million)

Palm kernel oil
Volume (000 tons)
Unit value ($/ton)
Value ($ million)

Crude and partly refined petroleum
Volume (000 tons)
Unit value ($/ton)’
Value ($ million)

Petroleum products
Volume (000 tons)
Unit value ($/ton)
Value ($ million)

Copper
Volume (000 tons)
Unit value ($/ton)
Value ($ million)

Canned pineapple
Volume (000 tons)
Unit value ($/ton)
Value ($ million)

EXPORTS, 1975-80

1975

1,417
63.5
2,016

76.7
15,867
1,217

5,800
108.9
632

1,152
315
363

1,062
1,236
1,268

104
1,034
107

3,685
231.5
853

402
305
123

214
817.8
18

45
1,155
52

Average
annual
1980 growth
rate (%)
1976-80
1,888 5.9
84.0 58
3,552 12.0
78 0.3
18,000 2.5
1,404 2.9
7,453 5.1
168 9.0
1,252 14.7
1,722 84
463 8.0
797 17.0 -
2,140 158
950 ~5.1
2,033 9.9
228 170
899 —2.8
205 13.9
7,429 15.1
231.5 0
1,720 15.1
1,394 282
354 3.0
493 32,0
108 382
1,147 7.0
124 47.1
51 2.5
1,474 5.0 -
75 7.6





